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6/21 Closed
7/4-7/5  Closed
8/12-8/16 Closed
8/19 Closed

9/2 Closed
10/14 Closed
11/11 Closed
11/28-11/29 Closed
12/2 Closed
12/23-12/27 Closed
12/30-1/1  Closed
1/20 Closed
2/17 Closed
4/18 Closed
4/14 - 4/18 Closed
5/26 Closed
5/30 Closed
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DATE EVENT

5/27 Bulldog Prep Early
Dismissal - Program
Dismissal at 12:00

5/28 Bulldog Prep Early
Dismissal - Program

Dismissal at 12:00

5/29 Bulldog Prep Early

Dismissal - Program
Dismissal at 12:00

6/3
8/9
8/20
12/20
1/2
5/29

First Day of Summer Session
Last Day of Summer Session
First Day of Fall Session
Last Day of Fall Session
First Day of Spring Session
Last Day of Spring Session

DATE EVENT

9/27
111
12/20
2/28
3/28

Early Dismissal Care Offered
Early Dismissal Care Offered
Early Dismissal Care Offered
Early Dismissal Care Offered

Early Dismissal Care Offered

DATE EVENT

8/30
11/26
11/27

2/3

3/21

Non-Traditional Care Offered
Non-Traditional Care Offered
Non-Traditional Care Offered
Non-Traditional Care Offered

Non-Traditional Care Offered
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